
+ Saturday, April 2Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |Brother Dick
10. 0 Rhythm Revivals
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-bott)
11. 5 Melody Market
11.15 Sports Results Throughout12. 2p.m. Midday Musical Menu
12.45 Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
Sports Summary
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Jane Froman and Al Martino
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
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aooouo Variety Timeit’s in the Baq
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
For the Defence (final broadcast)
Stay-at-Homes’ Theatre Mixture
Take It or Leave It
Evening Requests
Close down
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. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Light Fingers
Johnny Mercer Sings
N.Z. Artists
Continental Flavour
Gardening with George
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert.
ZB Radio Doctor
Racing Resuits Throughout
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music

12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C; J. Cutler)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Out of the Author’s Mouth
It’s in the Bag
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
For the Defence (last broadcast)
Light Variety
Latest from Overseas
From the Studios of H.M.V.
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 Sports Summary
.30 Bright and Breezy
0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridqe)
.30 Musical Breather45 Gift Quiz
0.15 Movie Maaqazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results Throughout the
41.30 Sports Cancellations and Post-
ponements
12. O Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
. on Light Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary

5.15 Sports Results
5.30 You Be the Judge
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Polka Time
6.15 Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Brigadoon and Annie8.45 Johnny Napoleon
9. O For the Defence (final broadcast)
9.30 Music for All10. 0 Variety Time10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
3. O Variety on Record 440. 0 42ZB Cancellation Service10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)11.15 Race Results through the Day11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
2.45 p.m. Racing Summary1.30 Southland Corner
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 The tink Spots
5.15 Children’s Session

5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 Star Variety Bill

EVENING PROGRAMME
1/6. 0 New Discs
:

| 8.30 Radio Sports News
|7. 0 Reach for the Sky
:

:

;

|
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Tune Time
0 It’s in the Bag

:
8.30 Black Coffee with Peggy Lee
8.45 Reserved
13. O For the Defence (final broadcast)
/9.30 Sentimental Strains
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Otago Favourites
10.15 Out of the Box
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Everybody Sing
11.20 Dance Music from the Town Hail
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319m
BS Oa.m. Breakfast Session815 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
| 9..0 Good Morning Requests9.3 Sports Cancellations
9.3 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Private Post
10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff North-
|
cote)10.30 Strange Last Words
10.45 Songs of the West
11. 0 Popular Parade
11.15 Manawatu Racing Club’s Autumn
Meeting: Commentaries throughout
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr?Destination Venus
5.45 Fon-Fon and his Musique du Bresil

. EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for the Tea-Hour
6.30 Sports Round-Up

y Ae Melodies in Strict Tempo
7.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Reserved
8.0 The Dam Busters
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 The National Orchestra: Second
Half of Concert, conducted by James
Robertson
Trumpet Concerto Haydn
(Soloist Ken Smith)
On Hearing the First Cuckoo Delius
Ballet Suite: The Sleeping BeautyTchaikovski
(From the Opera House)

10.15 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

2ZA will broadcast commentaries
throughout on the second day of the
Manawatu Racing Club’s Autumn Meet
ing. At 9.0 p.m. there’ll be a broadcast
from the Opera House of the second.half of a public coneert by The National
Orchestra.
— --
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